Keysight Technologies
N9083A & W9083A
Multi-Standard Radio (MSR)
X-Series Measurement Application
Technical Overview
2
Multi-Standard Radio (MSR) Measurement Application
The MSR measurement application

9
Ordering Information
Software licensing and
coniguration
Choose from two license types:
 – Fixed, perpetual license:
This allows you to run the
application in the X-Series analyzer
in which it is initially installed.
 – Transportable, perpetual license:
This allows you to run the
application in the X-Series analyzer
in which it is initially installed, plus
it may be transferred from one
X-Series analyzer to another.
The table below contains information on our fixed, perpetual licenses. For more information, please visit the product web pages.
N9083A & W9083A multi-standard radio (MSR) X-Series measurement application
Description Model-Option Additional information
PXA, MXA, EXA CXA
MSR N9083A-1FP W9083A-1FP Required
LTE-FDD N9080A-1FP W9080A-1FP Required for LTE-FDD
W-CDMA N9073A-1FP W9073A-1FP Required for W-CDMA
HSPA N9073A-2FP W9073A-2FP Required for HSPA; 2FP requires 1FP
HSPA+ N9073A-3FP W9073A-3FP Required for HSPA+; 3FP requires 1FP and 2FP
GSM/EDGE N9071A-2FP W9071A-2FP Required for GSM/EDGE
EDGE Evolution N9071A-3FP W9071A-3FP Required for EDGE Evolution; 3FP requires 2FP
cdma2000 N9072A-2FP W9072A-2FP Required for cdma2000
1xEV-DO N9076A-1FP W9076A-1FP Required for 1xEV-DO
Try Before You Buy!
Free 30-day trials of X-Series
measurement applications
provide unrestricted use of